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Smile Scotland Charity Auction [image: ] 05 Mar 2026  £1 please

0. On behalf of Smile Scotland (SCIO) the Trustees, Volunteers and Clients thank you all for your support. Because we are a charity we do not charge Commission, however there is a 20% Buyer/Vendor Premium Donation. Please let us know if you are a UK tax-payer so we can Gift Aid your donation. 

1. Framed entomological real Blue Morpho Butterfly 26x20cm approx. £30-50 
2. Small gilt framed oil painting signed A Edwards(?) 27x23cm approx. & 1 other £10-20 
3. Vintage butchers block on stand £300-500 
4. Framed print of 'Horns of Alligin' by Colin Prior 120x56cm approx. £20-40 
5. Framed Manchester United print 'The Theatre of Kings' by Stewart W Bucker & Jose Palomares print 63x50cm approx. £10-20 
6. Vintage rope hammock £20-40 
7. 4x Framed vintage prints of hunting scenes plates 1-4 engraved by T Sutherland 52x44cm approx. £30-50 
8. Framed water colour signed A McGregor 43x33cm approx. & 'Between School Hours' print 32x21cm approx. £20-40 
9. Green leather 3-piece reclining suite & footstool £50-80 
10. Ornate gilt framed original oil on board painting cattle 35x28cm approx. signed by the artist £200-300 
11. Framed oil picture signed Irene Cafieri of riverscape 35x30cm approx. £10-20 
12. Gold gilt framed mirror 53x63cm approx. & framed print 1m x 39cm approx. £10-20 
13. Ceramic plant pot with cactus £20-40 
14. Border Fine Arts 'Call of the Wild' STW03 Ltd. Ed. 627/2500 with engraving £50-80 
15. Border Fine Arts 1989 James Herriot 'Winter Rescue' JH41 designed by Anne Butler £20-40 
16. Brass bankers’ lamp £30-50 
17. Border Fine Arts 'Masters of the River Reluctant pupil' Ltd. Ed. 627/1500 £50-80 
18. Border Fine Arts designed by Ray Ayres sheep & collies (one ear is missing) £10-20 
19. Border Fine Arts designed by Ray Ayres James Herriott 1985 'Spring Lambing' 	£20-40 
20. Border Fine Arts 'Wake up Call' James Herriot collection designed by Ann Wall £10-20 
21. Border Fine Arts Designed by Ray Ayres 'Element of Surprise' B0069 £30-50 
22. Border Fine Arts James Herriots Country Kitchen Cockerel storage jar, 1998 Pig pitcher & Wheatsheaf pasta jar £20-40 
23. Large selection of collectable plates £10-20
24. Box of glass Kilner storage jars £10-20 
25. Large, framed print of calla lily 80x90cm approx. £20-40 
26. Crystal decanter, vases & stemmed bowl £20-40 
27. Electric fire with surround £20-40 
28. Vintage faux bamboo towel rail £10-20 
29. 2x Framed prints 'Conversation Piece' & 'Contention' signed Vega 47x47cm approx. £60-100 
30. Framed Ltd. Ed. Howard Butterworth print 'Kindling' 435/500 47x41cm approx. £15-30 
31. Framed vintage etching by Charles Napier RSA Esdili Edinburgh 35x30cm approx. £20-40 
32. Framed Vega 'Above Husinis, Harris' 46x46cm approx. £30-50 
33. Framed original oil by Vega Bridge at Airidh-a- Bheuaich signed 45x45cm approx. £100-200 
34. Good selection of crystal glasses £20-40 
35. Portmadoc pottery Wales trophy vase 23cm H approx. £20-40 
36. Selection of Poole dinner service 'Summer Glory' £20-40 
37. Border Fine Arts BO732 Weimaraner 2001 signed Margaret Turner £20-40 
38. Border Fine Arts JH60 Bob and Sweep & AO194 Taking no Nonsense £20-40 
39. Onyx chess set a/f £20-40 
40. 2x Bowls, glass dish & vase £10-20 
41. 3x Vintage baskets £20-40 
42. Box of mixed items 	£10-20 
43. Brass fireside tools 	£20-40 
44. Beswick England ram £10-20 
45. T.G. Green & Co Ltd. Cornish Kitchenware flour shaker £20-40 
46. 2x Vintage coloured small crystal decanters 16cm H approx. £20-40 
47. Stamped 925 necklace & earring set £20-40 
48. Vintage/ antique white metal compact mirror set £10-20 
49. 6x White metal coffee spoons & 5x horn small spoons 	£10-20 
50. Silver hallmarked enamel topped pill box £20-40 
51. Selection of vintage perfumes & cologne £20-40 
52. Original 'Alien' movie in BETA PAL 1090-40 format £30-50 
53. Glass with gold gilt & hand painted fishing fly initialled trinket box 12x9cm approx. £30-50 
54. Sony Walkman G-Protector Type R minidiscs & accessories £30-50 
55. Stereo microphone ECM-719 for MD £30-50 
56. House of Hardy fishing reel Marquis 7 tightlines brand new in original box £30-50 
57. Henry Crouch London 8777 microscope £40-80 
58. Coloured glass ball window hanger £10-20 
59. Large, framed mirror 96x96cm approx. £10-20 
60. Gilt framed Antique oil picture by Holland Farmyard scene 60x70cm approx. £800-1200 
61. Buchan Portobello Scotland 6-piece dinner service £100-200 
62. Pine country kitchen table with 4 chairs & single drawer 139x80cm approx. £80-120 
63. Framed rose bouquet 42x42cm approx. £10-20 
64. Framed water colour 'Anstruther' signed by David Martin (Act 1887-1935), Scottish School, 68cm x 53cm approx. £50-80 
65. Framed pastel picture by Frank Steven of village scene 66x56cm approx. 	£10-20 
66. Framed signed etching New York from Brooklyn Bridge £100-150 
67. Framed vintage print of The Lion Brewery View £50-80 
68. Vintage Hess mini accordion £30-50 
69. Border Fine Arts JH62 In from the Cold made in Scotland £30-50 
70. Border Fine Arts James Herriot Country Kitchen Collection A2686 Jocks Pride soup tureen £30-50 
71. Buchan Portobello Scotland kitchenware dishes £30-50 
72. Vintage West German lamp lights from above & below £30-50 
73. Selection of shells £20-40 
74. 3x Vintage vases tallest 31cm approx. £10-20 
75. 3x Fragonard glass dishes £20-40 
76. Tain pottery large serving platter 64cm L approx. rare £80-120 
77. Langham glass bowl & Caithness glass bowl £30-50 
78. Brazilian butterfly wing tray/ chess board 48x33cm approx. £30-50 
79. Sony Mega storage 300 compact disc player CX355 with original box £200-400 
80. 4x Boxes of mainly medical books £10-20 
81. 2x Boxes of kitchen & other mixed items £10-20 
82. Original oil painting Tintern Abby ruins by the River Wye at sunset by M D Whitton 1910 gilt framed 116x98 cm approx. £800-1200 
83. Large bedroom oak kist with candle box & 2 bottom drawers 140wx58dx82h cm approx. £200-300 
84. Wooden fire surround 127wx122h cm approx.
£20-40 
85. Wooden tantalus with key & 3 decanters, 1 is damaged £30-50 
86. Wooden model of Range Rover £30-50 
87. Yellow metal cameo pendant & chain £10-20 
88. Norwegian spoon & two Asian silver spoons & fork £10-20 
89. Small & large cigarette holders by Clifton England both as new possible crocodile skin £20-40 
90. 5x Royal Crown Derby Armarni ware miniature cups & saucers 	£50-80 
91. Good selection of cutlery stamped ‘830 S’ continental silver 770g approx. £300-500 
92. 1910 Royal Life Saving Society Bronze and Silver medallions & selection of vintage cuff links £10-20 
93. Pair of Grenadier silversmiths drink measures in the shape of riding boot in original box 	£20-40 
94. Vintage silver 800 Dhow boat & stand 207g approx. £150-250 
95. Silver hallmarked European coffee pot 641g approx. £500-700 
96. Selection of 8 whisky miniatures still sealed £10-20 
97. Selection of mainly Portsoy marble desktop items £10-20 
98. Glass domed carriage clock made in West Germany Kundo Quartz 	£40-80 
99. Lalique Paris boxed glass cat £30-50 
100. Silver hallmarked Assay Inverness with camel stamp miniature curling stone mustard pot with 3 spoons 	£50-80 
101. Highland Stoneware lidded pot signed ST £10-20 
102. Selection of vintage watches & a carriage clock £20-40 
103. Vintage Pulsar analogue watch £10-20 
104. Accurist gold 375 stamped wristwatch in original box £50-80 
105. Lalique Paris boxed Art Nouveau jewellery paper weight 1998 £30-50 
105A. Stamped 1936 Edward VIII George & dragon fantasy pattern proof crown coin milled edge £20-40 
106. Vintage Calibra Monopol lighter and cigarette case, Rolstar table lighter and Sim luxe lighter £30-50 
107. 2x Large seashells inc. a conche 25cm in length approx. £30-50 
108. Giant pearlised nautilus (Nautilus Pompilius) shell 18cm approx. £20-40 
109. 2x Large Bullmouth shells the largest is 18cm L approx. £30-50 
110. Boxed vintage carving set from Harts the silversmiths & vintage Falconware cheese dish £20-40 
111. Shore Porters Society Aberdeen history collection inc. Quincentenary whisky, city of Aberdeen medal, booklets, Tekno lorry, calendars etc. £80-120 
111A. Standard lamp with shade £10-20 
112. Vintage Italian studio pottery plant pot £30-50 
113. Wooden model of Discovery/ Range Rover 
£30-50 
114. 1 Gallon empty Dewars 70 proof whisky bottle & 2x wooden alcohol bottle cases 	£30-50 
115. Vintage Bernard bingo cage with balls £20-40 
116. Dalvey pocket flask, collectors’ spoons & letter desk tidy £10-20 
117. 2x Phillip Gardiner Mevagissey stamped pottery dishes & 1 other £20-40 
118. Selection of Border fine arts 'On the farm' , James Herriot figurines £20-40 
119. 2x Miniature Royal Doulton crystal items & 2x amethyst £20-40 
120. Mulled wine jug & spices with bottle £10-20 
121. 3 Pieces Buchan Portobello pottery £20-40 
122. Pair of white metal pheasants, hip flask etc. £10-20 
123. Isle of Skye blended whisky & J & B minus 6 degrees blended scotch whisky 70cl 40 vol £30-50 
124. Selection of hip flasks & a large engraved quaich £10-20 
125. Vintage wind up Coca Cola polar bear bottle 
£10-20 
126. 2x Wooden toys with instructions £10-20 
127. Pair of vintage handkerchief vases/ bowls £20-40 
128. Vintage Smith Aberdeen cased 8 day travel clock £20-40 
129. Pair of Mark Scheffel 20x50 field binoculars with original case £10-20 
130. Vintage Snoopy mirror & Snoopy bank £20-40 
131. Taxidermy hunting bag various animals £50-80 
132. NOS Galibier size 40 made in France leather mountain boots never used £20-40 
133. Large Winnie the Pooh teddy bear sits 77cm approx. £15-30 
134. Signed Scott & Gavin Hastings with certificate charity T-shirt £10-20 
135. Vintage Asian plate £10-20 
136. Set of 12 engraved with Grape & vine never used crystal wine glasses 17cm H approx. £80-120 
137. Quaich, coin, stamps & commemorative tile 
£10-20 
138. 1967 football programme European championship England vs Scotland official programme, flag & hip flask kit £20-40 
139. Selection of white metal large cutlery & tableware £10-20 
140. Vintage hearing aid microphone £20-40 
141. Selection of mainly Wemyss animals £10-20 
142. 3x Vintage Bell’s whisky decanters full £30-50 
143. 4x Bell’s whisky decanters full £30-50 
144. Selection of vintage cutlery & boxes £10-20 
145. 10x Small Border fine arts wildlife animals & dog figurines £50-80 
146. Hess fire truck in original box £20-40 
147. Selection of Wedgewood plates feat. farming scenes 	£10-20 
148. Chorister gramophone £20-40 
149. Selection of toy vehicles inc. Dinky & Corgi 
£10-20 
150. Selection of model cars & vans various makes in original boxes £15-30 
151. Selection of Davenport Ltd. Ed. plates ‘Days Gone By’ £10-20 
152. Lamp, foot stool, jewellery box etc. £10-20 
153. Vintage fruit machine a/f £100-150 
154. Vintage wooden model Range Rover £30-50 
155. Mamod steam traction engine £30-50 
156. Vintage Reversible diesel electric toy tractor 
£10-20 
157. St. Andrews old course whisky club 40% vol. 200ml £20-40 
158. 90 x 1905 W Johnston cloth maps of Elginshire & Banffshire £100-150 
159. Pair of Fisher speakers ST-273 100W with stands £40-80 
160. 4x Bell’s whisky decanters full £30-50 
161. Set of brand new 6 Beefeaters gin glasses £10-20 
162. Set of 6 vintage sherry glasses etched with flowers 	£10-20 
163. Selection of vintage books £10-20 
164. Selection of vintage books £10-20 
165. Vintage stamp albums & stamps £10-20 
166. Case full of cross stich items £10-20 
167. Box of vintage cameras £10-20 
168. Brand new sealed filleting knives £15-30 
169. Antique gold gilt framed 'Near Liberton' oil painting by C Woolford dated 1889 £300-500 
170. Box of vintage maps inc. Ordinance surveys 
£20-40 
171. Good selection of vintage medical equipment £20-40 
172. Casio digital synthesizer keyboard professional Vset-1 £20-40 
173. Vintage Smith Corona Excel 2000 typewriter with manual 	£10-20 
174. Selection of various good topic books £10-20 
175. 4x Belll’s whisky decanters full £30-50 
176. Large Ford sign on wooden backing 180x45 cm approx. £80-120 
177. 4x Bell’s whisky decanters full £30-50 
178. Philips CDR 802 make your own CD's £60-80 
179. Technics SA EX100 receiver £40-60 
180. Fisher MT-715 stereo turntable £60-100 
181. Technics twin cassette stack RS-TR474 £80-120 
182. 2 boxes of cutlery 	£20-40 
183. Doorstops, doll & unopened jigsaw puzzles 
£10-20 
184. Silver embroidered cushion cover & plate gateway of India £10-20 
185. Selection of sewing items & vintage electric Pithco massager £10-20 
186. Large selection of classic CD's £10-20 
187. Selection of collectors’ plates inc. wolves etc. 
£10-20 
188. Box of video camera, cameras & accessories 
£10-20 
189. Large selection of collectable stamps £20-40 
190. Large selection of vintage books inc. the Great War etc. £20-40 
191. 2x Wooden framed mirrors £10-20 
192. Selection of garden equipment £10-20 
193. Fishing rods, waders & accessories 	£10-20 
194. Withdrawn 	
195. Withdrawn 	
196. 3x Retro Metal wall hanging signs £10-20 
197. Barrel planter£20-40 
198. Withdrawn 	
199. Brand new white bathroom cabinet £10-20 
200. Vintage Wines & Spirits wall clock 77x60 cm approx. £20-40 
201. Framed water colour of Bakehouse Close Edinburgh signed J Giles 02 £20-40 
202. Vintage map of Aberdeen with floating frame glass on both sides £30-50 
203. Selection of Spode Victoria dinner serving items £30-50 
204. Vintage cranberry glass oil lamp £20-40 
205. Vintage jug & 6 matching glasses possible White Friars £20-40 
206. Tray of mixed items £10-20 
207. Tray of shells £20-40 
208. 8x Demi johns £10-20 
209. 8x Demi johns £10-20 
210. Box of mixed items £10-20 
211. Box of mixed items £10-20 
212. Glenmorangie dummy bottle for advertising not for human consumption £25-35 
213. 4x Bell’s whisky decanters full £30-50 
214. Bell’s Millennium 2000 8-year-old 70cl in presentation case £20-40 
215. Bell’s special reserve 70cl 40 vol & Johnnie Walker black label 20cl 43% vol £20-40 
216. J & B rare scotch whisky 75cl 40% vol export bottled for Columbia £20-40 
217. Vintage wash board & No 8 iron £10-20 
218. Vintage bowler hat & bugle £10-20 
219. Copper pans, brass berry pan, herb crusher etc. £20-40 
220. Burbeck pottery coffee pot set £10-20 
221. 2x Pewter goblets & tankard with elephants & dragons £10-20 
222. Selection of vintage cutlery & 6 gold rim cups & saucers £10-20 
223. RC Japan afternoon tea set £20-40 
224. Asian style part tea set £10-20 
225. EPNS breakfast, boiled egg & toast set etc. £20-40 
226. Selection of mixed items £10-20 
227. Vintage white metal tea & coffee set with tray £20-40 
228. 2x Copper urns & small wooden kist £10-20 
229. 8 Pint cast iron kettle no2 £20-40 
230. Selection of clear glass collectors bottles £20-40 
231. Selection of brown & green glass bottles & salt glazed ginger beer bottle £20-40 
232. Selection of vintage weights £10-20 
233. Vintage cast iron kettle marked 0 £20-40 
234. No.2 3 pint cast iron pan with makers stamp on base £20-40 
235. Blown glass window decoration £20-40 
236. Beach caster rod & reel brand new 	£10-20 
237. 85x85 cm canvas Back where you belong Vettriano £10-20 
238. Pair of vintage framed flower tapestries £10-20 
239. 2x Vintage telescopes one in original leather case £20-40 
240. 2x Vintage car badges inc. Luxembourg red lion enamel car badge £10-20 
241. Selection of collectable pen knives £10-20 
242. Vintage Ronson table lighter & vintage coins 
£10-20 
243. Good selection of mainly military Naval buttons & coat of arms badge £20-40 
244. 2x Vintage harmonicas by M Honer Marine Band £10-20 
245. Selection of vintage pen knives £10-20 
246. Selection of vintage ball point pens Parker etc. £10-20 
247. 3x Vintage fountain pens inc. Losec, Parker & 1 other & Parker Quink £10-20 
248. Selection of vintage Parker ball point pens £10-20 
249. 4x Boxed ball point pens inc. Parker etc. 
£10-20 
250. Large selection of LP's records £20-40 
251. Selection of telephones, video cameras etc. £10-20 
252. Pair of signed A L hand blown art glass 2001 cocktail glasses possible Al Leedom £30-50 
253. Silver hallmarked vanity mirror in unusual bevelled heart shaped mirror £20-40 
254. Bydand Glengarry & soldiers pay catalogue 1943 £20-40 
255. Possible Asian white metal hot water jug has had repairs but much loved 	£30-50 
256. Silver hallmarked 2 handled small dish silver weighs 25g approx. £15-30 
257. Neck chain magnifying glass & Cyma ladies watch £10-20 
258. Vintage dressing table mirror & brush & vintage brooch stamped Czecho £10-20 
259. Dressing table set & vintage atomisers £15-30 
260. Vintage elephant lamp & 2 x afro combs £20-40 
261. Pair of Royal Selangor pewter & glass champagne flutes in original boxes £20-40 
262. 4x Hardback vintage books on Sussex, Collections of an Old Lawyer etc. £10-20	
263. Pine Welsh dresser 143Wx184H cm approx. 
£40-60 
264. Antique free standing cheval dressing mirror 
£20-40 
265. Ferrari official watch sponsor banner with signatures from Sebastian Vettel, Stefan Domenicalli & Kimi Raikonen 291x79cm approx. £60-100 
266. Fireplace set inc. guard, companion set & coal box £20-40 
267. Tefal steam iron & small rack £10-20 
268. Plant in bowl & basket £10-20 
269. Hotpoint V3D00 reversible action tumble dryer £30-50 
270. Selection of vintage tables, lamps & other items for upcycling £10-20 
271. Revolving desk chair £10-20 
272. Monks bench table & chair £80-120 
273. Large vintage fire guard 91x77cm H approx. 
£20-40 
274. Pair of vintage lidded tapestry stools £30-50 
275. Pair of 3 drawers bedside solid wood cabinets £30-50 
276. Console table with glass top 120wx35dx81h cm approx. £30-50 
277. Light weight painted small kist with velvet interior 60cm L approx. 	£20-40 
278. Large rug 300x200m approx. with floral pattern hessian backed 	£50-80 
279. Box of vintage clocks £20-40 
280. Box of vintage Aynsley tea set & pictures, wally dogs etc. £20-140 
281. Box of vintage perfume bottles £10-20 
282. 2x Electric sewing machines by Pfaff & Singer
£20-40 
283. Selection of mainly musical books £20-40 
284. Framed vintage British map £20-40 
285. Vintage framed map of Old Aberdeen & Banff £20-40 
286. Topographical & military map of the counties Aberdeen, Banff, Kincardine etc. £20-40 
287. Tray of shells £20-40 
288. Selection of used or seconds Buchan Stoneware £30-50 
289. Small kneehole desk 77wx51dx76h cm approx. leather topped 	£30-50 
290. Tray, auctioneers gavel & block & 2 vintage rulers £10-20 
291. Framed antique map part of Murray Firth Aberdonia & Banfia £100-200 
292. 1 Framed proof drawing by C.W Walton 'The Rt. Hon. Alexander 18th Lord Saltoun' signed by Saltoun and 1 contemporary art 'Last supper' by Enbee £10-20 
293. Selection of mainly war books £20-40 
294. Nori Taki blue hill dinner set £30-50 
295. 2 Boxes of dark room items & projector etc. £10-20 
296. 2 Boxes of kitchenware £10-20 
297. Bedroom chair & Allsopp’s India Pale Ale advertising sign £20-40 
298. Modern standard lamp £10-20 
299. Pair of small wooden folding chair tables £10-20 
300. Pair of large metal wall hangings or baskets 
£10-20 
301. Nest of tables & paper rack £10-20 
302. Tain pottery jug 23cm approx. £30-50 
303. 2 drawer console table 81cm L approx. £20-40 
304. Oval coffee table 108cm L approx. 	£10-20 
305. Vintage nest of tables with leather & glass tops £20-40 
306. 2x vintage scarves & Dunn & Co hat £10-20 
307. Vintage console table 2 drawers 81cm L approx. £10-20 
308. Bin, G Tech hoover, 2x 4 drawers stands & black sheepskin rug £20-40 
309. Faux leather tub chair & faux leather office chair £20-40 
310. Foldable card table £20-40 
311. Pair of late 20th C Chippendale style chairs £50-80 
312. Half-moon console table 76cm W approx. £20-40 
313. Rustic chair £20-40 
314. Pair of single drawer bedside tables £30-50 
315. Vintage circular colonial coffee table £20-40 
316. Selection of vintage Mustang books & calendars £10-20 
317. De Sede Exclusiv rotating leather chair £250-450 
318. Fold away table 91x46cm approx. £20-40 
319. Coffee table made from Indian door or shutters 127wx77dx50h cm approx. £100-200 
320. Large rug 340x278 cm approx. floral design hessian backed 	£80-120 
321. Style & S mobility scooter good working order £100-200 
322. Empire ware dinner set £10-20 
323. Crystal vase, bowl, jug & ice bucket £20-40 
324. Walkers small advertising storage box £10-20 
325. Vintage glass bowls & flattened Gordons gin bottle £10-20 
326. Box of wool £20-40 
327. Box of wooden door handles, colour printing items, Melba ware bull £10-20 
328. Selection of vintage cameras £10-20 
329. Sir Richard Hadlee cricket bat & storage cabinet & Laurel & Hardy ornament £10-20 
330. 2x Walking sticks full of badges & shooting stick £20-40 
331. Vintage coal bucket & Turkish coffee pot & cups £10-20 
332. 2 Boxes of mixed items £10-20 
333. Large selection of sewing patterns 	£30-50 
334. Skylark brand violin & case 	£20-40 
335. Soligor camera, lens, tripod etc. £30-50 
336. Box of vintage Lego £10-20 
337. Vintage wicker basket & Maling purple 2 people tea set with repairs £10-20 
338. Metal skillet with handle & shallow pan £20-40 
339. Pair of deer antlers £20-40 
340. Box of books on mainly Scotland & places £20-40 
341. Box of books £10-20 
342. Vintage Sony Walkman's and Discman, Sony and Panasonic tape player's £10-20 
343. Box of vintage cameras £20-40 
344. Tray of mixed items £10-20 
345. Vintage glass light shade 36cm dia. approx. 
£20-40 
346. Wooden model of Range Rover £30-50 
347. Antique wicker dolls pram & vintage door stop £10-20 
348. McIntosh style tea light lamp, glass decanter, coasters etc. £10-20 
349. Selection of vintage books 	£10-20 
350. Large selection of vintage books £20-40 
351. Large selection of personalised Xmas cards 
£10-20 
352. Vintage tartan blanket & knitted patchwork blanket 	£10-20 
353. Vintage Pyrex 10 litre chemistry lab glass lidded jar £80-120 
354. Vintage Pyrex 10 litre chemistry lab glass lidded jar £80-120 
355. The Rhythm of colours Pagnossin coffee set £10-20 
356. 2x Vintage Quinta do Vesuvio vintage port boxes £20-40 
357. Vintage cast iron glue pot £20-40 
358. Box of mixed items £10-20 
359. Tool step, hoovers & Christmas tree stand £10-20 
360. Shop display Gui-Laroque tie & cufflink display £20-40 
361. Selection of scallop shells, sands etc. £10-20 
362. Box of mixed items inc. vintage bank, Goebel figurines etc. £20-40 
363. Vintage big Dipper railway toy etc. £30-50 
364. Stained glass window hanging, modern slate work etc. £10-20 
365. Repello balance bike & shopping trolley £10-20 
366. Everything under the table inc. printers, telephone, books etc. £20-40 
367. 2 Boxes of DVD's & CD's £10-20 
368. 3x Royal Doulton figurines all signed by the artist HN3380 Sarah, HN3419 Angela & Pretty ladies Catherine £30-50 
369. Book on number 20 St James Square £10-20 
370. Jose Ferrer 3/4 size classical guitar	£20-40 
371. Box of maps etc. £10-20 
371A. Large selection of materials, wool & sewing items £20-40 
372. 2x Sets of curtains see photos for sizes £20-40 
373. 2x Boxes of pictures & mirrors £10-20 
374. Dolls or small teddys rocking chair & platter tray £10-20 
375. German enamel pots & dishes £10-20 
376. Box & basket of Chinaware etc. £10-20 
377. Chest of drawers & pair of 3 drawers bed side tables £20-40 
378. Box of salt glazed items £10-20 
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